Date
14/04/20
14/04/20
20/21
14/04/20
07/12/20
20/21
18/01/21
05/03/21

North Huish Parish Council

2020/2021 Items of expenditure above £100

Summary

SHDC election expenses

DALC subscription

Buddle hole repairs (year total)
Insurance

Donation to Avonwick Church
Repairs to play park (year total)
Play park grass cutting

‘Phone box Legal agreement

Amount
£ 707.00
£ 107.28
1,356.00
£ 353.66
£ 220.00
£ 582.64
£ 692.50
£ 144.00

T.Luscombe

Clerk, North Huish Parish Council



